Professional Investo Domestic Investors 0 8.000.000 8.000.000 4,000%6 0107073787
Real Estate Joint
Stock Company

Total 29.484.25Q166.100.000195.584.259 97,792%

Article 2: To approve the increase of the charter capital of Stanley Brothers Securities
Incorporation from VND 339,000,000,000 (In words: Three hundred and thirty-nine billion
VND) to VND 2,000,000,000,000 (In words: Two trillion VND).

Article 3.- Authorize the General Director to carry out procedures for depository registration,
registration of additional number of issued shares, adjustment of enterprise registration
certificates, adjustment and amendment of the Charter according to the new charter capital.